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Clinical Histology Guide
Explore a variety of new and existing products from trusted 

suppliers for all your clinical histology needs. 



Thermo Fisher Scientific Trademarks:  
Arcos, ArcosSL, Clarifier, Clear-Rite, ClearVue, Cryomatrix, Cyto-Stain, Cryostar, Cryotome, 
Cytocool, Excelsior, Fisher Chemical, Fisher Healthcare, Fisher Scientific, Fisherbrand, Flex, 
Gill, Hema 3, HistoGel, HistoStar, HistoPrep, Ice-It, Kwik-Diff, Neg-50, Nu-Clear, Parapel, 
PrintMate, PROTOCOL, Richard-Allan Scientific, Shandon, Signature Series, SlideMate, 
Pen-Fix, Thermo Scientific, Tissue Path, Tissue-Plus

Supplier and Other Trademarks:
DuoClick, Feather, HEMA-TEK, Hemastainer, Histosette, HistoTainer, Leica, Micromesh, 
Mopec, Parter Medical Products, PathCam, Qlicksmart, Sakura, Simport, Slimsette, 
Swingsette, QuickLoad, Unisette



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

14-828-321 14-828-321 Fisherbrand 120mL Polypropylene Specimen Containers with Identification Labels 500/Case

14-955-117A 14-955-117A Fisherbrand Containers with Lids, Translucent LDPE, Short/Wide, 16 oz. 100/Case

14-955-117B 14-955-117B Fisherbrand Containers with Lids, White LDPE, Tall/Thin, 16 oz.  100/Case

14-955-118A 14-955-118A Fisherbrand Containers with Lids, Translucent LDPE, Tall/Thin, 32 oz. 100/Case

14-955-118B 14-955-118B Fisherbrand Containers with Lids, White LDPE, Short/Wide, 32 oz. 100/Case

14-955-119A 14-955-119A Fisherbrand Containers with Lids, Translucent LDPE, Short/Wide, 64 oz. 50/Case

14-955-120A 14-955-120A Fisherbrand Containers with Lids, Translucent LDPE, Short/Wide, 86 oz. 25/Case

14-955-121A 14-955-121A Fisherbrand Containers with Lids, Translucent LDPE, Short/Wide, 172 oz. 10/Case

14-955-121B 14-955-121B Fisherbrand Containers with Lids, White LDPE, Tall/Thin, 172 oz.  10/Case

36-104-4632 243910C
Parter Medical Products Specimen Cup, Dia.: 53mm,  
Standard Orange Cap, 90mL 

400/Case

36-104-4629 243920C
Parter Medical Products Specimen Cup, Dia.: 53mm,  
DuoClick Orange Cap, 90mL 

400/Case

36-104-2793 C581-300 Simport Specimen Containers with Tamper-Evident Lids, PP, 300mL 100/Case

36-104-2792 C581-500 Simport Specimen Containers with Tamper-Evident Lids, PP, 500mL 100/Case

36-101-5215 C581-5700 Simport Specimen Containers with Tamper-Evident Lids, PP, 5700mL 10/Case

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

23-316-155 316155
Fisher Scientific PROTOCOL Pre-Filled Containers, 10% Buffered Formalin (30mL),  
Blue Lids, Capacity: 60mL

75/Pack

23-316-156 316156
Fisher Scientific PROTOCOL Pre-Filled Containers, 10% Buffered Formalin (45mL),  
Blue Lids, Capacity: 90mL

75/Pack

23-426-796 426796
Fisher Scientific PROTOCOL Pre-Filled Containers, 10% Buffered Formalin (120mL),  
White Lids, Capacity: 240mL

60/Case

23-426-797 426797
Fisher Scientific PROTOCOL Pre-Filled Containers, 10% Buffered Formalin (240mL),  
White Lids, Capacity: 480mL

32/Case

36-103-1198 M96140FW Simport HistoTainer II Pre-Filled Containers, 10% Buffered Formalin (20mL), Capacity: 40mL 96/Case

36-103-1199 M96160FW Simport HistoTainer II Pre-Filled Containers, 10% Buffered Formalin (30mL), Capacity: 60mL 96/Case

36-103-1200 M96190FW Simport HistoTainer II Pre-Filled Containers, 10% Buffered Formalin (45mL), Capacity: 90mL 96/Case

36-103-1196 M961120FW Simport HistoTainer II Pre-Filled Containers, 10% Buffered Formalin (60mL), Capacity: 120mL 96/Case

Empty Specimen Containers
Contact your Fisher Scientific sales representative to learn more about our 
full selection of specimen containers.

Pre-Filled Specimen Containers
Contact your Fisher Scientific sales representative to learn more about our 
full selection of specimen containers.

Collection



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

MB10 MB10 Mopec Maestro: Design Your Own Grossing Station Each

22-444-016 CC200 Mopec Wall Mount Autopsy Sink with Elevating Center Approach Each

22-444-024 CE200 Mopec Pedestal Style Autopsy Table with Elevating and Bariatric Options Each

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

DA100 DA100 Mopec DA Series Autopsy Cart with Standard Stainless-Steel Top Each

22-444-160 JA600 Mopec JA600 Hydraulic Cadaver Carrier Each

22-444-161 JA610 Mopec Aluminum False Frame and Cover for JA600 Each

22-444-188 JD5000 Mopec Cadaver Lift, Five Tier, Roller Ball Each

Equipment
Contact your Fisher Scientific sales representative to learn more about our 
full selection of customizable grossing and autopsy equipment.

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

AX041 AX041 Mopec PathCam Imaging System, Basic Each

AX042 AX042 Mopec PathCam Imaging System, Intermediate, with Grid Tool Each

AX043 AX043 Mopec PathCam Imaging System, Advanced, with Voice Recording Each

AX044 AX044 Mopec PathCam PC with Windows 10 and 8 USB, 1 HDMI, and 1 VGA Port Each

AX045 AX045 Mopec PathCam 4K Touch Screen Monitor, 21 in. Each

AX046 AX046 Mopec PathCam 4K Ultra-D Glasses-Free 3D Monitor, 65 in. Each

AX047 AX047 Mopec PathCam Accessory Foot Pedal with PathCam Control Each

AX048 AX048 Mopec PathCam Accessory Voice Command with PathCam Control Each

Imaging

Transport and Handling  
Contact your Fisher Scientific sales representative to learn more about our 
complete selection of customizable transport and handling options.

Pathology and Autopsy



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

22-444-278 BD090
Mopec 5000 Autopsy Saw, Submersible, Includes 2 Circular and 2 Section Blades  
and Blade Removal Tool

Each

BD140 BD140 Spinal Column Blade, 51mm, for Mopec 5000 Autopsy Saw Each

BD141 BD141 Round Blade, 64mm, for Mopec 5000 Autopsy Saw Each

BD142 BD142 Section Blade, 64mm, for Mopec 5000 Autopsy Saw Each

BD143 BD143 Large Round Blade, 76mm, for Mopec 5000 Autopsy Saw Each

22-444-342 BD093 Bone Dust Collector for Mopec 5000 Saw Each

Autopsy Saws, Blades, and Accessories

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

08-923 F100 Feather Safety Razor Resin Handles for Brain and Autopsy Knife, L: 160mm Each

08-922-B NO170 Feather Safety Razor Autopsy Blades, SS, L: 170mm 5/Pack

08-922-C NO325 Feather Safety Razor Brain Blades, SS, L: 325mm 5/Pack

08-924-25C 62 Feather Safety Razor Dissecting Blades, No. 62 20/Pack

36-102-7769 F80HL Feather Safety Razor F80HL Plastic Handles for Trimming Knives, L: 64.5mm 5/Pack

36-101-5634 F130P Feather Safety Razor Resin Handle for Trimming Blades, L: 260mm Each

08-924-14 NO130 Feather Safety Razor Trimming Blades, L: 130mm 50/Pack

36-101-5635 F260P Feather Safety Razor Resin Handle for Trimming Blades, L: 390mm Each

08-924-28 260 Feather Safety Razor Trimming Knife Blades, L: 260mm 50/Pack

36-103-1300 M130RC Feather Safety Razor Trimming Knife Blades, Carbon Steel, L: 130mm 10/Pack

13-804-25 1380425 Feather Safety Razor Sharp/Blunt Blades for Disposable Blade Scissors, L: 48mm Pair

08-916-5A      NO10         Feather Safety Razor Sterile Dissection Blades, #10 100/Pack

08-927-5A      NO10       Feather Safety Razor Disposable Scalpels, #10 20/Pack

08-916-5B      NO11         Feather Safety Razor Sterile Dissection Blades, #11 100/Pack

08-927-5B      NO11       Feather Safety Razor Disposable Scalpels, #11 20/Pack

08-916-5D      NO15         Feather Safety Razor Sterile Dissection Blades, #15 100/Pack

08-918-5B      NO21         Feather Safety Razor Sterile Dissection Blades, #21 100/Pack

08-927-5D      NO21       Feather Safety Razor Disposable Scalpels, #21 20/Pack

08-918-5C      NO22         Feather Safety Razor Sterile Dissection Blades, #22 100/Pack

08-927-5F      NO22       Feather Safety Razor Disposable Scalpels, #22 20/Pack

AA001 AA001 Mopec Dissection Scissors, Sharp, Straight, SS, L: 4.5 in. Each

AA017 AA017 Mopec Dissection Scissors, Blunt, Curved, SS, L: 5.5 in. Each

Blades and Dissection Instruments



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

AA019 AA019 Mopec Mayo Dissection Scissors, Blunt, Straight, SS, L: 5.5 in. Each

AA028 AA028 Mopec Iris Scissors, Straight, L: 4.5 in.            Each

AA101 AA101 Mopec Dissection Scissors, Sharp/Sharp, Straight, L: 4.5 in. Each

AB005 AB005 Mopec Dressing Forceps, L: 8 in.            Each

AB012 AB012 Mopec Tissue Forceps, Teeth: 1 x 2, L: 6 in.       Each

AB046 AB046 Mopec Delicate Tissue Forceps, Narrow Fine Tip, L: 4.75 in. Each

AB102 AB102 Mopec Dressing Forceps, L: 5 in. Each

AB604 AB604 Mopec Disposable Tissue Forceps, Mouse Tooth, Nonsterile, L: 5 in.    12/Pack

AC011 AC011 Mopec Rochester-Pean Dissection Forceps, Curved, L: 5.5 in. Each

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

AD106 AD106 Mopec Postmortem Needles, Double-Curved, Size 1 12/Pack

AD107 AD107 Mopec Postmortem Needles, Double-Curved, Size 2 12/Pack

AD111 AD111 Mopec Postmortem Needles, Circle Curved, Size 3 12/Pack

AD115 AD115 Mopec Postmortem Needles, Straight, L: 4 in. 12/Pack

AD116 AD116 Mopec Postmortem Needles, Straight, L: 3 in. 12/Pack

AD118 AD118 Mopec Postmortem Needles, Straight, L: 1.5 in. 12/Pack

BA024 BA024 Mopec Postmortem Waxed Polyester Thread, Spool of 366 yd. Each

BA028 BA028 Mopec Postmortem Vinyl-Coated Polyester Thread, Spool of 10 yd. Each

BA041 BA041 Mopec Postmortem Unwaxed Linen Thread, Spool of 100 yd. Each

AD013 AD013 Mopec Grooved Needle Director, L: 5 in.    Each

Postmortem Needles and Thread 
Contact your Fisher Scientific sales representative to learn more about 
our full selection of needle and thread options.

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

AJ150 AJ150 Qlicksmart BladeFLASK Scalpel Blade Remover System Each

AJ151 AJ151 Mounting Bracket for Qlicksmart BladeFLASK Scalpel Blade Remover System Each

BC007 BC007 Mopec Disposable Cutting Board, Small, 6.75 x 8 in. 48/Pack

BC008 BC008 Mopec Disposable Cutting Board, Medium, 6.75 x 16 in. 24/Pack

BC009 BC009 Mopec Disposable Cutting Board, Large, 13.5 x 16 in. 12/Pack

22-444-321 BC026 Mopec Dissecting Table, SS, 25 x 18 in. with 12 in. Collapsible Legs Each

BC062 BC062 Mopec Dissecting Board, Blue, 11 x 12 in.  Each

BC006 BC006 Mopec Dissecting Table, SS, 25 x 18 in. with 12 in. Stationary Legs Each

BC125 BC125 Mopec Dissecting Table with Shelf, SS, H x L x W: 15.5 x 27 x 17 in.         Each

Miscellaneous Tools and Accessories



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

BE002 BE002 Mopec Body Bag, Heavy Duty, Center Zipper, 36 x 93 in., 14mil Each

BE003 BE003 Mopec Body Bag, Heavy Duty, Envelope Zipper 36 x 93 in., 14mil  Each

BE004 BE004 Mopec Body Bag, Lightweight, Envelope Zipper, 34 x 93 in., 8mil    Each

BE033 BE033 Mopec Bariatric Body Bag, Heavy Duty, Envelope Zipper, 48 x 100 in., 12mil Each

BE034 BE034 Mopec Bariatric Body Bag, Medium Duty, Envelope Zipper, 48 x 96 in., 10mil Each

BE038 BE038 Mopec Body Bag, Heavy Duty with See-Through Panel, Black Vinyl, 36 x 94 in., 18mil Each

BE064 BE064 Mopec Body Bag, Chlorine Free, Envelope Zipper, 36 x 94 in., 12mil     Each

BE066 BE066 Mopec Body Bag, Chlorine-Free PEVA, Envelope Zipper, 36 x 90 in., 8mil Each

BE067 BE067 Mopec Body Bag, Chlorine-Free PEVA, Envelope Zipper, 36 x 94 in., 8mil     Each

BE068 BE068 Mopec Body Bag, Chlorine-Free PEVA, Envelope Zipper, 38 x 94 in., 12mil Each

BE069 BE069 Mopec Body Bag, Chlorine-Free PEVA, Envelope Zipper, 38 x 94 in., 16mil Each

BE081 BE081 Mopec Body Bag, Super Duty, Envelope Zipper, 36 x 94 in.    Each

BE082 BE082 Mopec Body Bag, Economy, Envelope Zipper, 36 x 90 in., 5.5mil Each

BE085 BE085 Mopec Body Bag, Water Recovery, Envelope Zipper, Yellow, 36 x 94 in. Each

Body Bags

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

BB035 BB035 Mopec Autopsy Scale Stand, Wheeled, SS           Each

BB002 BB002 Mopec Autopsy Scale, Capacity: 9kg, with Perforated Pan, Bow and Ring Set Each

CO016 CO016 Wall Mount for Mopec Autopsy Scale        Each

CO017 CO017 Table Mount for Mopec Autopsy Scale Each

AD046 AD046 Mopec Disposable Postmortem Stapler, Pre-Loaded with 35 Staples Each

AE003 AE003 Mopec Premium Bone Chisel, Alexander Mastoid, Edge: 14mm, L: 7 in.        Each

AE004 AE004 Mopec Mallet, Lead Filled, Face Dia.: 35mm, L: 9.5 in.   Each

AG103 AG103 Mopec Premium Bone Chisel, U.S. Army Pattern, Edge: 12mm, L: 6.5 in. Each

AH003 AH003 Mopec Enterotomy Scissors, Hook Blade Tips, L: 8 in. Each

BA007 BA007 Mopec Utility Bucket, Cover and Kickstand, SS, Capacity: 12 qt.        Set

BA010 BA010 Mopec Instrument Tray with Cover, 17 x 4 x 2.125 in. Set

BA012 BA012 Mopec Instrument Tray with Cover, 8.75 x 5 x 3 in. Set

BA042 BA042 Mopec Funnel, SS, Capacity: 70mL  Each

BA043 BA043 Mopec Funnel, SS, Capacity: 385mL Each

BA044 BA044 Mopec Funnel, SS, Capacity: 1.9L Each

BA053 BA053 Mopec Utility Bin with Strainer and Lid, Base: 20 x 15.5 x 7 in. Set

BA054 BA054 Mopec Instrument Sterilization Trays, 3-Piece, SS, 20.75 x 12.75 x 6 in. Set

BA077 BA077 Mopec Funnel with Attached 20g SS Screen, H x Dia.: 5.375 x 5 in. Each

08-924-26      08-924-26      Feather Safety Razor Disposable Blade Remover 10/Pack



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

36-101-3476 813150
Thermo Scientific STP 120 Spin Tissue Processor, with 1 Processing Basket and  
2 Paraffin Baths

Each

36-101-3477 813160
Thermo Scientific STP 120 Spin Tissue Processor, with 2 Processing Baskets and  
3 Paraffin Baths

Each

A82300001 SHA82300001 Thermo Scientific Excelsior AS Tissue Processor Each 

A84100001A A84100001ATC Thermo Scientific REVOS Tissue Processor Each

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

23-305-510 23-305-510 Fisher Healthcare PROTOCOL 10% Buffered Formalin 32 oz.

23-245-684 23-245-684 Fisher Healthcare PROTOCOL 10% Buffered Formalin 1 gal.

23-427-098 23-427-098 Fisher Healthcare PROTOCOL 10% Buffered Formalin 2.5 gal.

23-245-685 23-245-685 Fisher Healthcare PROTOCOL 10% Buffered Formalin 5 gal.

SF99-4 SF99-4 Fisher Chemical 10% Buffered Formalin, Acetate Buffer, Certified 4L

SF100-4 SF100-4 Fisher Chemical 10% Buffered Formalin, Phosphate Buffer, Certified 4L

SF100-20 SF100-20 Fisher Chemical 10% Buffered Formalin, Phosphate Buffer, Certified 20L

22-050-259 5701ZF Thermo Scientific Richard-Allen Scientific Buffered Zinc Formalin, 10% 4 x 1 gal.

57-35 5735 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allen Scientific 10% Neutral Buffered Formalin 1.32 gal.

22-050-104 5701 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allen Scientific 10% Neutral Buffered Formalin 4 x 1 gal.

22-050-105 5705 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allen Scientific 10% Neutral Buffered Formalin 5 gal

22-046-339 5501 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allen Scientific Signature Series Cal-Rite Decalcifying/Fixative Solution 1 gal.

22-046-340 SH6101 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Pen-Fix 4 x 1 gal.

22-110-621 57211 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Bouin’s Fluid 1 gal.

Tissue Fixatives

Tissue Processing

Tissue Processors
Contact your Fisher Scientific sales representative for help selecting the 
right tissue processor for your application.



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

HC-1000-1GL HC-1000-1GL Fisherbrand HistoPrep Alcohol, 70% 1 gal.

HC1400-1GL HC1400-1GL Fisherbrand HistoPrep Reagent Alcohol, 80% 1 gal.

HC-1100-1GL HC-1100-1GL Fisherbrand HistoPrep Denatured Alcohol, 95% 1 gal.

HC-600-1GAL HC-600-1GAL Fisherbrand HistoPrep Reagent Alcohol 1 gal.

HC-300-1GAL HC-300-1GAL Fisherbrand HistoPrep Acetone, Purified 1 gal.

HC-400-1GAL HC-400-1GAL Fisherbrand HistoPrep Methanol, Purified 1 gal.

HC-500-1GAL HC-500-1GAL Fisherbrand HistoPrep 2-Propanol 3.79L

65-15 65-15 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Dehydrant, 70% 4  x 1.32 gal

64-15 64-15 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Dehydrant, 80% 4  x 1.32 gal

63-15 63-15 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Dehydrant, 95% 4  x 1.32 gal

62-15 62-15 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Dehydrant, 100% 4  x 1.32 gal

22-046-344 8101 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Flex 100 4 x 1 gal.

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

HC-700-1GAL Fisherbrand HistoPrep Xylene 1 gal.

22-046-341 SH6901 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Clear-Rite 3 1 gal.

66-15 66-15 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Xylene 4  x 1.32 gal

22-050-122 SH8301 Thermo Scientific Citrus Clearing Solvent 4 x 1 gal.

9990505 9990505 Thermo Scientific Shandon Xylene Substitute 4L 

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

22-900-700 22-900-700 Fisherbrand Histoplast PE Paraffin Wax 8 x 1kg

22-900-701 22-900-701 Fisherbrand Histoplast IM Paraffin Wax 8 x 1kg

22-900-702 22-900-702 Fisherbrand Histoplast LP Paraffin Wax 8 x 1kg

Tissue Dehydrants

Tissue Clearing Reagents

Tissue Infiltration



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

A81000002    A81000002 Thermo Scientific HistoStar Embedding Workstation Each

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

Cassettes in Stacks of Sleeves

22-038-034  
to 22-038-044 *

M480 Simport Scientific M480 Disposable Embedding Cassettes in Quickload Stacks 2,000/Case

36-099-3922  
to 36-099-3934*

M485 Simport Scientific HISTOSETTE II Tissue Cassettes in QuickLoad Sleeves 750/Case

36-100-3809  
to 36-100-3816*

M486 Simport Scientific HISTOSETTE II Biopsy Cassettes in QuickLoad Sleeves 750/Case

22-038-461  
to 22-038-474*

M507
Simport Scientific Micromesh Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

4 x 250/Case                                                     

36-101-9395  
to 36-101-9406*

M509SL
Simport Scientific Slimsette Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Sleeves

750/Pack

22-038-543  
to 22-038-555*

M510SL
Simport Scientific Slimsette Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

2,000/Case

22-038-556  
to 22-038-565*

M517SL
Simport Scientific Swingsette Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

2,000/Case

22-038-567  
to 22-038-577*

M518SL
Simport Scientific Swingsette Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

2,000/Case

22-038-067  
to 22-038-077*

M505
Simport Scientific Unisette Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

1,000/Case

Cassettes with Tape

22-038-001  
to 22-038-011 *

M405T
Simport Scientific Unisette Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks for Primera Printers

1,000/Case

22-038-012  
to 22-038-022*

M406T
Simport Scientific Unisette Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks for Primera Printers

1,000/Case

2 22-038-023  
to 2-038-033*

M407T
Simport Scientific Micromesh Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks for Primera Printers

2,000/Case

22-038-034  
to 22-038-044*

M480T Simport Scientific M480 Disposable Embedding Cassettes in Quickload Stacks 2,000/Case

Cassettes are available in 12 different colors, packaged in stacked columns (compatible 
with Thermo Scientific PrintMate Printers) or taped versions (for Leica and Sakura printers 
and labelers). Contact your Fisher Scientific sales representative for help selecting the 
right cassette for your application.

Embedding Center

Cassettes

Embedding



*Colors options:  White, Pink, Green, Yellow, Blue, Peach, Tan, Gray, Lilac, Orange, and Aqua

**Replace XX with the following: LA = Lavender, BL = Blue, GN = Green, GY = Grey, LI = Lilac, OR = Orange, PK = Pink, TN = Tan, 

WH = White, YW = Yellow, LG = Light Green, BE = Beige 

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

22-038-045  
to 22-038-052*

M492T
Simport Scientific Histosette II Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

2,000/Case

22-038-056  
to 22-038-066*

M493T
Simport Scientific Histosette II Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

2,000/Case

22-038-067  
to 22-038-077*

M505T
Simport Scientific Unisette Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Taped Stacks

1,000/Case

22-038-078 to 22-
038-082, 22-038-512 
to 22-038-517*

M506T
Simport Scientific Unisette Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

1,000/Case

22-038-518  
to 22-038-528*

M507T
Simport Scientific Micromesh Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Taped Stacks

2,000/Case

22-038-529  
to 22-038-539*

M509T
Simport Scientific Slimsette Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

2,000/Case

22-038-543  
to 22-038-555*

M510T
Simport Scientific Slimsette Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Stacks

2,000/Case

22-038-556  
to 22-038-566*

M517T
Simport Scientific Swingsette Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes  
in Quickload Taped Stacks

2,000/Case

22-038-567  
to 22-038-577*

M518T Simport Scientific Swingsette Biopsy Cassettes in Quickload Taped Stacks 2,000/Case

PrintMate-Compatible Cassettes (Packaged in Tubes)

B851100XX** B851100XX Thermo Scientific PrintMate Embedding Cassettes, Separate Lids Included 750/Case

B851110XX** B851110XX Thermo Scientific PrintMate Biopsy Cassettes in Tubes, Separate Lids Included 750/Case

B851010XX** B851010XX Thermo Scientific PrintMate Embedding Cassettes without Lids 750/Case

B851120XX** B851120XX Thermo Scientific PrintMate Embedding Cassettes, Slotted, Separate Lids Included 750/Case

B851734XX** B851734XX Thermo Scientific PrintMate Cassettes, Fine Pore, with Attached Lids 750/Case

B851737XX** B851737XX Thermo Scientific PrintMate Thinline Biopsy Cassettes, with Attached Lids 750/Case

B851736XX** B851736XX Thermo Scientific PrintMate Thinline Cassettes, Slotted, with Attached Lids 750/Case

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

22-289-937     H400F Fisherbrand Storage File System 10/Case

15-182-511A    M4961FS Fisherbrand HistoPrep Modular File Drawer 2/Case

22-025-591     50268-01 Fisher Scientific Tissue Path Tissue Cassette/Embedding Ring Storage Cabinets Each

22-159-418     SH141000 Thermo Scientific Stackable Storage Cabinets Each

B1000152 B1000152 Thermo Scientific Foam Dividers for Slide Drawers 12/Pack

14-100-1 SH141001 Thermo Scientific Stackable Slide Storage Cabinet: Base Each

B1001304 B1001304 Thermo Scientific Modular Cassette Storage Drawers 6/Case

Cassette Storage



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

22-110-678     HG4000012 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific HistoGel Specimen Processing Gel 12 x 10mL

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

15-182-500 15-182-500 Fisherbrand Nylon Biopsy Bags, Small, White, 1 x 1.6 in. (25 x 40mm) 1000/Pack

15-182-501 15-182-501 Fisherbrand Nylon Biopsy Bags, Medium, White, 1.8 x 3 in. (45 x 75mm) 200/Pack

67-740-10 6774010 Thermo Scientific Nylon Biopsy Bags, Small, Blue, 1.2 × 1.7 in. (31 × 43mm) 1000/Case

67-740-15 6774015 Thermo Scientific Nylon Biopsy Bags, Small, Blue, 1.2 × 1.7 in. (31 × 43mm) 500/Case

67-740-09 6774009 Thermo Scientific Nylon Biopsy Bags, Medium, Blue, 1.8 × 2.6 in. (45 × 65mm) 1000/Case

67-740-11 6774011 Thermo Scientific Nylon Biopsy Bags, Large, Blue, 3 × 3.5 in. (75 × 85mm) 500/Pack

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

28-613-27      SH6401017 Thermo Scientific Shandon Stainless-Steel Base Molds 10/Pack

Embedding Media

Bags

Base Mold



Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

22-110-335 902100ER Thermo Scientific HM 325 Manual Rotary Microtome, with ER Blade Holder Each

90-519-0ER 905190ER Thermo Scientific HM 340E Electronic Rotary Microtome, with ER Blade Holder Each

90-520-0ER     905200ER Thermo Scientific HM 355S Automatic Microtome, with ER Blade Holder       Each

23-900-672 905200A Thermo Scientific HM 355S Automatic Microtome, with A-Style Blade Holder     Each

90-520-0STS    SH905200STS
Thermo Scientific HM 355S Automatic Microtome, with Section Transfer System  
and Cool-Cut Accessory

Each

1910 1910 Thermo Scientific Camel Hair Brushes 12/Pack

22-010-277 SH2300 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Parapel Paraffin Repellent  6 x 50mL

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

14-071-401     957000L Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX70 Cryostat with Low-Profile Blade Carrier Each

14-071-404     957010L
Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX70 D Cryostat with Low-Profile Blade Carrier  
and Cold Disinfection

Each

95-713-0L      957130L
Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX50 Cryostat with Low-Profile Blade Carrier,  
Object Cooling, Peltier, Height Adjustment, Vacutome, and Cold Disinfection

Each

95-726-0L      957260L
Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX50 Cryostat with Low-Profile Blade Carrier,  
Object Cooling, Peltier, and Height Adjustment

Each

95-727-0L      957270L
Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX50 Cryostat with Low-Profile Blade Carrier,  
Object Cooling, Peltier, and Vacutome 

Each

95-664-1EC70   956641EC70
Thermo Scientific Microm HM525 NX Cryostat with EC70 Disposable Blade  
Carrier and UV Disinfection

Each

Microtomes and Accessories 
Contact your Fisher Scientific sales representative for help selecting the  
right microtome for your application.

Cryostats
Contact your Fisher Scientific sales representative for help selecting the  
right cryostat for your application.

Sectioning
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Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

23-730-571 4585 Fisher Healthcare Tissue-Plus O.C.T. Compound 118mL (4 oz.)

14-071-433 715530 Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX70 Specimen Chucks, 20mm, Aluminum Each

14-071-413     715870 Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX70 Specimen Chucks, 30mm, Red Each

14-071-414     715880 Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX70 Specimen Chucks, 30mm, Green Each

14-071-415     715890 Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX70 Specimen Chucks, 30mm, Blue Each

36-101-3450 715610 Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX70 Specimen Chucks, Aluminum, 40mm Each

1310 SH1310 Thermo Scientific Shandon M-1 Embedding Matrix 180mL

67-690-06      6769006 Thermo Scientific Shandon Cryomatrix Embedding Resin 4 x 120mL

22-046-511     SH6506 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Colorless Neg-50 Frozen Section Medium 6 x 4 oz.

22-050-123     8323* Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Cytocool II Aerosol 12 x 11 oz.

22-050-319     8325 Thermo Scientific Ice-It Freezing Spray 12 x 11 oz.

36-101-3371  449980 Thermo Scientific Glass Anti-Roll Plate, 69.5mm Each

36-101-3455 715700 Thermo Scientific Specimen Stage for HM525NX, 20mm Each

36-101-3436 715230 Thermo Scientific Specimen Stage for HM525NX, 30mm Each

36-101-3458 715730 Thermo Scientific Specimen Stage for HM525NX, 40mm Each

36-101-3393 570390 Thermo Scientific Cryo-Molds, 22mm Each

36 101 3364 334170 Thermo Scientific Goat Hair Brush Each

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

30-538-35      3053835 Thermo Scientific MX35 Ultra Disposable Low-Profile Microtome Blades 50/Pack

30-518-35 3051835 Thermo Scientific MX35 Premier Disposable Low-Profile Microtome Blades 50/Pack

30-508-35      3050835 Thermo Scientific MB35 Premier Disposable Microtome Blades, 34° Cutting Angle      50/Pack

30-528-35      3052835 Thermo Scientific MX35 Premier Plus Disposable Low-Profile Microtome Blades 50/Pack

36-101-3365 350040 Thermo Scientific Cryostat Oil 100mL

36-099-2334 A35 Feather Safety Razor Disposable Superior Microtome Blades 50/Pack

12-634-1C      S35 Feather Safety Razor Disposable Fine Microtome Blades 50/Pack

12-634-1R       R35 Feather Safety Razor Disposable Routine Microtome Blades 50/Pack

12-634-1F C35 Feather Safety Razor Disposable Cryostat Blades 20/Pack

Cryostat Accessories

Blades



15

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

22-050-208 75211 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Papanicolaou OG-6 Stain 1 gal.

22-050-210 75511 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Papanicolaou EA-50 Stain 1 gal.

22-050-212 75611 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Papanicolaou EA-65 Stain 1 gal.

22-050-260 7501R
Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Cyto-Stain  
Cytoplasmic Stain

1 gal.

Cytology Stains

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

SH26-4D SH26-4-GH Fisher Chemical Harris Modified Method Hematoxylin Stain 4L

22-050-111 7211 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Hematoxylin 7211 4 x 1 pt.

72-12L 7212L Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Hematoxylin 7212 1.32 gal.

22-050-112 7221 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Hematoxylin 1 4 x 1 pt.

22-050-113 7231 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Hematoxylin 2 4 x 1 pt.

22-050-205 72704 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Modified Harris Hematoxylin 4 x 1 pt.

22-050-199 72404 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Gill 1, 2, 3 Hematoxylin 4 x 1 pt.

22-110-639 72804 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Modified Mayer’s Hematoxylin 4 x 1 pt.

22-050-110 7111 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Eosin-Y Counterstain 4 x 1 pt.

22-110-637 71204 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Eosin-Y, Alcoholic 1 pt.

22-110-687 71504 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Eosin-Y, Saturated 4 x 1 pt.

7301L 7301L Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Bluing Reagent 1L

22-050-115 7341 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Bluing Reagent 4 x 1 gal.

22-110-688 74204 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Differentiating Solution 4 x 1 pt.

22-050-116 7401 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Clarifier 1 1 gal.

22-050-118 7441 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Clarifier 1 4 x 1 gal.

22-050-119 7442 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Signature Series Clarifier 2 4 x 1 gal.

6769008 6769008 Thermo Scientific Shandon Nu-Clear Each

General Stains

Staining
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Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

36-101-4346 87015 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific AFB Stain Kits with Fast Green Stain Each

36-101-4347 87016 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific AFB Stain Kits with Loeffler Methylene Blue Each

23-900-655 87003 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Amyloid Stain Kits with Congo Red Each

36-101-4345 87011 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Methyl Green-Pyronin Y Stain 125mL

22-110-644 87006 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Iron Stain Kits Each

87-017 87017 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Elastic Stain Kits Each

22-110-647 87018 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Gram Stain Kits for Tissue Each

22-110-645 87007 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Periodic Acid-Schiff (PAS) Stain Kits Each

23-900-665 87024
Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Modified Grocott’s Methenamine Silver (Chromic Acid) 
Stain Kits

Each

35-782 89027 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific May-Grunwald Stain 32 oz.

23-900-656 87008
Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Modified Grocott’s Methenamine Silver (Periodic Acid) 
Stain Kits

Each

23-900-664 87023 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Alcian Blue/PAS Special Stain Kits Each

23-900-657 87009 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Steiner-Steiner Silver Stain Kits Each

22-110-648 87019 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Mason Trichrome Stain Kits Each

22-110-646 87012 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Mucicarmine Stain Kits Each

23-900-663 87021 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Gomori Trichrome (Green Collagen) Stain Kits Each

23-900-662 87020 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Gomori Trichrome (Blue Collagen) Stain Kits Each

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

22-122-911 122911 Fisher Healthcare PROTOCOL Hema 3 Wright-Giemsa Manual Staining System 3 x 500mL

23-011-114 23-011-114 Fisher Healthcare PROTOCOL Hema-G Wright Stain for Geometric Data Hemastainer 1 gal.

23-011-115 23-011-115 Fisher Healthcare PROTOCOL Hema-G Wright-Giemsa Stain for Geometric Data Hemastainer 1 gal.

23-036-221 036221 Fisher Healthcare PROTOCOL Wright-Giemsa Stain for HEMA-TEK Automated Slide Stainers Each

36-101-4309 3300 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Three-Step Stain (Fixative, Solutions A and B) 3 x 500mL

22-050-268 3000
Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Modified Wright Stain Pack for HEMA-TEK Slide 
Stainers

5/Case

22-050-269 3005
Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Modified Wright-Giemsa Stain Pack for HEMA-TEK 
Slide Stainers

5/Case

22-050-291 89002 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Giemsa Stain 32 oz.

22-050-293 89012 Thermo Scientific Richard-Allan Scientific Wright Stain 32 oz.

99-907-00 9990700 Thermo Scientific Shandon Kwik-Diff Stain Kits (Fixative, Eosin, and Methylene Blue) 3 x 500mL

Hematology Stains

Specialty Stains
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Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

28-618-381 A79200001 Thermo Scientific Shandon ClearVue Coverslipper Each

28-618-362 A79210050 Pre-Loaded Hoppers for ClearVue Coverslipper, 24 x 40mm (#1.5) 2 x 500

A79210051 A79210051 Pre-Loaded Hoppers for ClearVue Coverslipper, 24 x 50mm (#1.5) 2 x 500

A79210052 A79210052 Pre-Loaded Hoppers for ClearVue Coverslipper, 24 x 55mm (#1.5) 2 x 500

A79210165 A79210165 Pre-Loaded Hoppers for ClearVue Coverslipper, 24 x 50mm (#1.0) 2 x 575

A79210166 A79210166 Pre-Loaded Hoppers for ClearVue Coverslipper, 24 x 50mm (#1.0) 2 x 575

36-104-4397 970010 Thermo Scientific CMT6 Coverslipper Each

14-070-81 172550 Thermo Scientific Slide Baskets for CMT6 Coverslipper, 30 Slides Each

Coverslipper and Accessories
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Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

A83800004 A83800004 Thermo Scientific PrintMate AS 150 Cassette Printer System Each

A83800005 A83800005 Thermo Scientific PrintMate AS 450 Cassette Printer System Each

A79510014 A79510014 Collection System for PrintMate AS Each

A79510013 A79510013 Thermal Transfer Ribbon for PrintMate 5/Pack

A79510024 A79510024 Cassette Hopper for PrintMate Each

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

A83900005 A83900005 Thermo Scientific SlideMate AS On-Demand Slide Printing System Each

A83910001 A83910001 Thermal Transfer Ribbon for SlideMate Each

A83920016 A83920016 Thermo Scientific SlideMate AS Spare Slide Hopper for Slide Delivery System Each

Cassette Printers and Accessories

Slide Printer and Accessories

Cat. No. Mfr. No. Description Quantity

B84700001 B84700001 Thermo Scientific Arcos Block Management System Each

B84710001 B84710001 Thermo Scientific Arcos Trays (240 Blocks/Tray) 6/Pack

B84710007 B84710007 Thermo Scientific Arcos Stackable Cabinet for 18 Trays Each

B84710008 B84710008 Thermo Scientific Arcos Stackable Cabinet for 24 Trays Each

B84710009 B84710009 Set of 4 Wheels for Arcos Cabinets (18- and 24-Tray) Each

B84710005 B84710005 Cardboard Sleeves for Individual Tray Storage 25/Pack

A85300001 A85300001 Thermo Scientific ArcosSL Slide Management System Each

Block Management System

Labeling and Tracking
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Notes:
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